Position

Principal K-5
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny

Teacher-Mcsweeny

Certificated Support -District

Teacher-District
Assistant Principal K-5
Teacher-District
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-District
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Principal K-5
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny

Teacher-Mcsweeny

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Department

Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary

Total Wages

$107,192
$106,279
$103,121
$101,137
$100,069
$97,998
$97,426
$96,009
$95,864
$95,806
$94,869
$93,546
$93,142
$91,667
$88,627
$87,864
$87,838
$87,004
$85,335
$83,323
$82,134
$81,002
$73,712
$64,363
$64,343
$58,962
$57,936
$54,173
$54,156
$54,036

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,832
$22,836
$22,425
$22,199
$22,071
$22,240
$20,182
$21,806
$22,332
$21,958
$22,166
$21,400
$21,684
$21,538
$20,761
$21,563
$21,418
$20,589
$21,123
$14,104
$20,232
$20,344
$19,499
$17,985
$18,024
$12,933
$17,799
$16,845
$17,242
$10,444



Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Head Custodian |

Teacher-Mcsweeny

School Office Manager-
Elementary

Library / Media Tech llI
Site Facilitator
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Secretary I
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Cafeteria Manager Il
Health Technician |
Teacher-Mcsweeny

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Teacher-Mcsweeny
Instructional Aide, Classroom

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Teacher-Mcsweeny
Nutrition Services Assistant Il

Supervision Aide

Specialist, Classroom Activities
Specialist, Classroom Activities
Nutrition Services Assistant |

Instructional Aide, Classroom

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide
Crossing Guard,
Supervision Aide

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary

$52,708
$52,123
$51,397
$39,741
$36,558

$34,929
$34,140
$33,146
$32,893
$31,954
$31,611
$28,461
$27,933
$27,802
$24,439

$24,290
$22,285
$22,152

$21,937
$21,474
$20,907
$20,161
$20,068
$19,755

$17,672
$17,099
$16,943
$16,813

$16,645
$16,585
$18,339

$9,239
$13,930

$15,094
$8,374
$10,278
$16,289
$9,789
$9,752
$14,153
$5,102
$9,623
$6,576

$7,130
$4,730
$2,882

$5,924
$6,775
$5,810
$6,610
$9,665
$5,723

$4,431
$4,991
$5,133
$3,728



Instructional Aide, Classroom

Supervision Aide

School Office Parent Liaison

Supervision Aide

Instructional Aide, Classroom
Teacher-Mcsweeny

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Instructional Aide, Classroom
Instructional Aide, Classroom
Supervision Aide

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Classroom

School Office Manager-
Elementary

Teacher-District

Instructional Aide, Classroom

Supervision Aide
Breakfast, Supervision
Aide

Supervision Aide
Breakfast

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary
Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary

Mcsweeny Elementary

$16,768
$16,695

$16,065
$15,702

$13,737
$13,072
$11,778
$10,826
$10,667
$8,629
$7,883
$3,929

$2,113
$890

$213
$130

$1,963
$5,095

$4,910
$1,775

$2,926
$3,764
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$715

$0
$54

$23
$24



