Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal K-5		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$107,192	\$21,832
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$106,279	\$22,836
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$103,121	\$22,425
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$101,137	\$22,199
Certificated Support -District		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$100,069	\$22,071
Teacher-District		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$97,998	\$22,240
Assistant Principal K-5		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$97,426	\$20,182
Teacher-District		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$96,009	\$21,806
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$95,864	\$22,332
Teacher-District		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$95,806	\$21,958
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$94,869	\$22,166
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$93,546	\$21,400
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$93,142	\$21,684
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$91,667	\$21,538
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$88,627	\$20,761
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$87,864	\$21,563
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$87,838	\$21,418
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$87,004	\$20,589
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$85,335	\$21,123
Principal K-5		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$83,323	\$14,104
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$82,134	\$20,232
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$81,002	\$20,344
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$73,712	\$19,499
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$64,363	\$17,985
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$64,343	\$18,024
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$58,962	\$12,933
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$57,936	\$17,799
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$54,173	\$16,845
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$54,156	\$17,242
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$54,036	\$10,444

Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$52,708	\$16,645
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$52,123	\$16,585
Head Custodian I		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$51,397	\$18,339
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$39,741	\$9,239
School Office Manager- Elementary		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$36,558	\$13,930
Library / Media Tech III		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$34,929	\$15,094
Site Facilitator	Supervision Aide	Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$34,140	\$8,374
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$33,146	\$10,278
Secretary II		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$32,893	\$16,289
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$31,954	\$9,789
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$31,611	\$9,752
Cafeteria Manager II		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$28,461	\$14,153
Health Technician I		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$27,933	\$5,102
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$27,802	\$9,623
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$24,439	\$6,576
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$24,290	\$7,130
Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$22,285	\$4,730
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$22,152	\$2,882
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$21,937	\$5,924
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$21,474	\$6,775
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$20,907	\$5,810
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$20,161	\$6,610
Nutrition Services Assistant II		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$20,068	\$9,665
Supervision Aide	Supervision Aide Crossing Guard, Supervision Aide	Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$19,755	\$5,723
Specialist, Classroom Activities		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$17,672	\$4,431
Specialist, Classroom Activities		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$17,099	\$4,991
Nutrition Services Assistant I		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$16,943	\$5,133
Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$16,813	\$3,728

Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$16,768	\$1,963
Supervision Aide	Supervision Aide Breakfast, Supervision Aide	Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$16,695	\$5,095
School Office Parent Liaison		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$16,065	\$4,910
Supervision Aide	Supervision Aide Breakfast	Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$15,702	\$1,775
Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$13,737	\$2,926
Teacher-Mcsweeny		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$13,072	\$3,764
Nutrition Services Assistant I		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$11,778	\$0
Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$10,826	\$0
Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$10,667	\$0
Supervision Aide		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$8,629	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant I		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$7,883	\$0
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$3,929	\$715
Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$2,113	\$0
School Office Manager- Elementary		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$890	\$54
Teacher-District		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$213	\$23
Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Mcsweeny Elementary	\$130	\$24